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Fri Feb 24 3:00pm ET

Chicken Conference

Chicken Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WINNING! 23 8 0 0.742 14-6 14-6 3518.77 3098.73 1977.54

Vicious and Delicious 21 10 0 0.677 13-7 13-7 3723.75 3244.36 2050.33

Eads 21 10 0 0.677 13-7 13-7 3642.37 3291.79 1921.80

Free Agent Fans 17 14 0 0.548 12-8 12-8 3002.24 3012.72 1738.69

The Humpty Dumpties 17 14 0 0.548 12-8 12-8 2988.85 3037.09 1647.75

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 16 15 0 0.516 11-9 11-9 3131.12 3218.49 1610.23

The Fightin' Chooks 14 17 0 0.452 8-12 8-12 3223.58 3361.75 1746.01

Crop Dusters 13 18 0 0.419 8-12 8-12 3235.27 3262.56 1752.51

The Bomb Squad 13 18 0 0.419 9-11 9-11 3017.87 3274.98 1681.42

The Vorva Blitz 10 21 0 0.323 6-14 6-14 3001.93 3426.83 1603.68

Chicken Hawks 9 22 0 0.290 4-16 4-16 2741.95 3186.65 1461.64

Total Points
Vicious and Delicious 2050.33

WINNING! 1977.54

Eads 1921.80

Crop Dusters 1752.51

The Fightin' Chooks 1746.01

Free Agent Fans 1738.69

The Bomb Squad 1681.42

The Humpty Dumpties 1647.75

Los Pollos Hermanos (JDJ) 1610.23

The Vorva Blitz 1603.68

Chicken Hawks 1461.64
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Egg Conference

Egg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fuller 24 7 0 0.774 16-4 16-4 3776.04 2951.88 2051.35

Orange KRUSH 21 10 0 0.677 15-5 15-5 3549.07 3269.76 1995.17

MiamiFan111 19 12 0 0.613 12-8 12-8 3386.46 3166.95 1854.25

Joe Buck Yourself 16 15 0 0.516 9-11 9-11 3152.50 3246.94 1749.27

Tennessee Redskins 15 16 0 0.484 11-9 11-9 3435.34 3369.96 1874.13

Red Devils 15 16 0 0.484 9-11 9-11 3334.29 3194.16 1759.69

BLACKSHIRTS 14 17 0 0.452 12-8 12-8 3298.20 3147.39 1698.93

Raising The Barr 14 17 0 0.452 10-10 10-10 3108.97 3225.73 1636.04

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 13 18 0 0.419 8-12 8-12 3214.43 3356.05 1730.40

Two Gurley's One Cup 10 21 0 0.323 5-15 5-15 2889.15 3152.91 1508.99

Bama Boy 6 25 0 0.194 3-17 3-17 2386.40 3260.88 1296.88

Total Points
Fuller 2051.35

Orange KRUSH 1995.17

Tennessee Redskins 1874.13

MiamiFan111 1854.25

Red Devils 1759.69

Joe Buck Yourself 1749.27

That's a Clowney Question, Bro 1730.40

BLACKSHIRTS 1698.93

Raising The Barr 1636.04

Two Gurley's One Cup 1508.99

Bama Boy 1296.88
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